Estimated Cost  :- Rs.18,83,890/- 

Earnest Money   :- Rs.37,678/-. 

Security Deposit  :- 2.5 % of gross value of the Bill 

Performance Guarantee :- 5% of accepted  value of work 

Time allowed  :- 1 Months 

NIT approved amounting to Rs.18,83,890/-(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Eight 

Hundred Ninety Only)  

Chief Project Officer   

INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR BIDDERS FOR E-TENDERING FORMING PART 

OF BID DOCUMENT AND TO BE POSTED ON WEBSITE 

The Chief Project Officer, Delhi Technological University, Bawana Road, Delhi on behalf of DTU invites online percentage

[...]

contractor in the event of 

not fulfilling provision of 

clause 36 (i) 

Figures Words 

1. Graduate Engineer  

or 

Diploma Holder 

Electrical  Project 

Manager cum 

planning / 

quality / site / 

billing engineer 

2 Years 

5 Years 

1 Rs. 

15000/- 

Per 

Month 

Rs. Fifteen 

Thousand Per 

Month 

Clause 38 
i) (a) Schedule/ statement for determining                      :                    Not Applicable. 

theoretical quantity of cement & 

bitumen on the basis of Delhi 

Schedule of Rates 2016 printed by C.P.W.D. 

ii)  Variations permissible on theoretical quantities    :